
APPROX. DATE 

MOD. WAS INCORP. 

IN PROD.

EWO DESCRIPTION OF 

CHANGE

REASON FOR CHANGE WHEN MOD. COMP. 

WAS AVAIL. AS SERV. 

COMPONENT

CAN MOD. COMPONENT 

BE INTERCHG'D W/ 

EARLIER PROD. COMP.

7/14/2004

BHGMC

EN30915

Release Gen II 

sensor Continuous improvement

26059045

26059047

26069756

26097780

26097781

26097782 Yes 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 Yes

8/14/2004

BHGMCA

EN51114

Release Gen II 

sensor Continuous improvement

26059045

26059047

26069756

26097780

26097781

26097782 Yes 8/14/2004 8/14/2004 Yes

3/19/2006

CGPJT

EN060091

Add tape and wire 

tie to connector Continuous improvement No use 3/19/2006 Yes

Not yet 

implemented

CPZXG

EN070043

Release CP 

additive Continuous improvement No use Yes

4/22/2007

CTKSZ

EN070205

Add clip to 

connector Replace tape and wire tie No use 4/22/2007 Yes

11/13/2007

CTKSZC

CN1080538289

Add 20mm wire 

length to harness

Remove tension from 

harness when telescoping No use 11/13/2007 Yes

Not yet 

implemented

DNHDS

EN1080540916

Internal 

improvements Continuous improvement No use Yes

CL08-016g-1

REMOVED FROM 

PROD.

DATE

STEERING ANGLE SENSOR MODIFICATIONS

OLD P.N. NEW P.N.

PART NUMBER OF ORIGINAL 

COMPONENT

WAS ORIGINAL COMPONENT 

WITHDRAWN FROM PROD. AND/OR 

SALE AND WHEN


