STEERING ANGLE SENSOR MODIFICATIONS

APPROX. DATE MOD. WAS INCORP. IN PROD.	EWO	DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE	REASON FOR CHANGE	PART NUMBER OF ORIGINAL COMPONENT		WAS ORIGINAL COMPONENT WITHDRAWN FROM PROD. AND/OR SALE AND WHEN			CAN MOD. COMPONENT BE INTERCHG'D W/ EARLIER PROD. COMP.
				OLD P.N.	NEW P.N.	REMOVED FROM PROD.	DATE		
	BHGMC	Release Gen II		26059045 26059047	26097780 26097781				
7/14/2004		sensor	Continuous improvement	26069756	26097781	Yes	7/14/2004	7/14/2004	Yes
	BHGMCA	Release Gen II		26059045 26059047	26097780 26097781				
8/14/2004		sensor	Continuous improvement	26069756	26097782	Yes	8/14/2004	8/14/2004	Yes
3/19/2006	CGPJT EN060091	Add tape and wire tie to connector	Continuous improvement			No use		3/19/2006	Yes
Not yet	CPZXG	Release CP							
implemented	EN070043	additive	Continuous improvement			No use			Yes
	CTKSZ EN070205	Add clip to connector	Replace tape and wire tie			No use		4/22/2007	Yes
	CTKSZC	Add 20mm wire	Remove tension from						
11/13/2007	CN1080538289	length to harness	harness when telescoping			No use		11/13/2007	Yes
Not yet implemented	DNHDS EN1080540916	Internal improvements	Continuous improvement			No use			Yes

CL08-016g-1